Family Cllmb
Fun Climb
Fun Boulder
NICAS Level | to 3
Fun Boulder
Fun Climb
YCS Session

Adult & 4yrs+
8-12yrs
4-Tyrs (20.10 & 27.10 Only)
Tyrs+
8-12yrs (20.10 & 27.10 Only)
4-Tyrs

Youth Climb Series competitors

0930-1030
0930-1030
0930-1030
1100-1200
1100-1200
1100-1200
1400-1530

£6.05pp
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20
£11.40

Fu Cllmb

4-Tyrs

0930-1030

£9.20

Fun Climb

8-12yrs (21.10 &28.10 Only)

0930-1030

£9.20

Fun Climb

4-Tyrs (21.10&28.10 Only)

1100-1200

£9.20

Fun Climb

1100-1200

£9.20
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Fun Climb
Fun Climb
Adult Climb
Family Climb
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.
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Youth Public Session

BOOK AT RECEPTION, ON 01856 879900 OR ONI.INE*

8-12yrs

4-Tyrs

8-12yrs

16yrs+
Adult & 4yrs+

14+ Competent Climbers

0930-1030
1100-1200
1400-1500
1530-1630

1430-1600

£9.20
£9.20
£9.20

£6.05pp | °

*Famlly cllmb and YCS sessions mu 5t be booked by phone or at receptlon




