

Day	Session	Age	Time	Price
			- 0 0	
MON	Family Climb	Adult & 4yrs+	0930-1030	£6.05pp
	Fun Climb	8-12yrs	0930-1030	£9.20
	Fun Boulder	4-7yrs (20.10 & 27.10 Only)	0930-1030	£9.20
	NICAS Level I to 3	7yrs+	1100-1200	£9.20
	Fun Boulder	8-12yrs (20.10 & 27.10 Only)	1100-1200	£9.20
	Fun Climb	4-7yrs	1100-1200	£9.20
	YCS Session	Youth Climb Series competitors	1400-1530	£11.40
	No al			
TUE	Fun Climb	4-7yrs	0930-1030	£9.20
	Fun Climb	8-12yrs (21.10 & 28.10 Only)	0930-1030	£9.20
	Fun Climb	4-7yrs (21.10 & 28.10 Only)	1100-1200	£9.20
	Fun Climb	8-12yrs	1100-1200	£9.20
WED	Fun Climb	4-7yrs	0930-1030	£9.20
	Fun Climb	8-12yrs	1100-1200	£9.20
	Adult Climb	16yrs+	1400-1500	£9.20
	Family Climb	Adult & 4yrs+	1530-1630	£6.05pp
THU	Youth Public Session	14+ Competent Climbers	1430-1600	AL/PAYG

BOOK AT RECEPTION, ON 01856 879900 OR ONLINE*

*Family climb and YCS sessions must be booked by phone or at reception

